Name :
Trans Date:

Description
Reinspection Fees
21400788-213

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION
5/30/2014

SOLID WASTE RECYCLE
5/30/2014

IF Res Over 1800 ft~Building
(FY14) SqFt 2370

IF Res Over 1800 ft~Fire
(FY14) SqFt 2370

IF Res Over 1800 ft~Park Dist2
(FY14) SgFt 2370

IF Res Over 1800 ft~Police
(FY14) SqgFt 2370

IF Res Over 1800 ft~Road Dist2
(FY14) SqgFt 2370

IF Res Over 1800 ft~Schools
(FY14) SgFt 2370

Description
AMX

St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 14-019075

LACOUR, JAMES MICHAEL
5/30/2014 10:08:20 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

BL 11401213
BL 11401213
BL 11401213

IF R2013-003145
IF R2013-003145
IF R2013-003145
IF R2013-003145
IF R2013-003145

IF R2013-003145

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

$12,529.59

Charge Amount
$50.00

$65.69
$21.90
$565.00
$690.00
$472.00
$84.00
$4,509.00
$6,072.00

$12,529.59



